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RANKLIST(UR)

Sl.No FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005639 General RAJU SARDER 240 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000076 OBC MUHAMMED SABIK P P 225 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001628 OBC NITISH KUMAR 216 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007310 Scheduled Caste (SC) HANSRAJ SIMAR 207 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003612 General AMRITA S 204 5

6 CUKRPGCT0007494 General GANTA VIKRANT REDDY 204 5

7 CUKRPGCT0003542 OBC HAJARA KP 202 6

8 CUKRPGCT0001696 OBC CHILAMATHURU MOUNISHA 195 7

9 CUKRPGCT0000614 General ANUSHKA SINGH 191 8

10 CUKRPGCT0001638 EWS Singh Rani Raju 191 8

11 CUKRPGCT0001641 OBC HIBA LATHEEF K 191 8

12 CUKRPGCT0003408 OBC NARAMDASU PRASANNA KUMAR 190 9

13 CUKRPGCT0001812 General KALLAKURI SRI MEHER KRISHNA 186 10

14 CUKRPGCT0000249 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAFFODIL SURESH 185 11

15 CUKRPGCT0000023 OBC FAUMINA KP 184 12

16 CUKRPGCT0002048 General Minna Catherine Jose 184 12

17 CUKRPGCT0004939 OBC AYANA P 183 13

18 CUKRPGCT0004976 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prachee 183 13

19 CUKRPGCT0005615 OBC AZITHA SS 183 13

20 CUKRPGCT0005971 OBC DEEP GOGOI 180 14

21 CUKRPGCT0002143 General DEVIPRIYA S 179 15

22 CUKRPGCT0007060 General ASWATH NARAYANAN NAIR 179 15

23 CUKRPGCT0001105 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI C 177 16

24 CUKRPGCT0001529 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALAYA NAIK 177 16

25 CUKRPGCT0003124 OBC KELLA ROHITH SURYA NARAYANA 177 16

26 CUKRPGCT0006980 General SHRUTIMOL SURESH THOOMPUNKAL 177 16

27 CUKRPGCT0003018 OBC MEGHA O M 175 17

28 CUKRPGCT0004822 OBC ARATHY JAYAKUMAR S 174 18

29 CUKRPGCT0002755 OBC Anusiya T 172 19

30 CUKRPGCT0000692 OBC NANDARAM SHIVA KUMAR 170 20

31 CUKRPGCT0000743 General MALAVIKA BABU 170 20

32 CUKRPGCT0001389 OBC ASHWIN CHANDRAN 170 20

33 CUKRPGCT0004642 OBC DHANALEKSHMI S 170 20

34 CUKRPGCT0005505 Scheduled Caste (SC) KONKATI SHIVASAI 170 20

35 CUKRPGCT0007312 General ABHAY KANT 170 20

36 CUKRPGCT0003584 OBC Lucky S Thampan 168 21

37 CUKRPGCT0001836 OBC NANDANA T 167 22

38 CUKRPGCT0003366 General PRIYANJAN NAYAK 166 23

39 CUKRPGCT0001066 OBC Tina Huidrom 165 24

40 CUKRPGCT0003071 General Mathen James Kottarathil 165 24

41 CUKRPGCT0007408 OBC DEV KUMAR 165 24

42 CUKRPGCT0005063 General ARDRA K V 164 25

43 CUKRPGCT0000109 General SUBRAT MOHANTY 163 26

44 CUKRPGCT0000359 General RAICHEL T J 163 26

45 CUKRPGCT0006245 General mohammad wasiuddin 163 26

46 CUKRPGCT0001037 General DEBANARAYAN MALLICK 162 27

47 CUKRPGCT0001316 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagath Gireesh 162 27

48 CUKRPGCT0002031 OBC MONALISHA SWAIN 162 27

49 CUKRPGCT0002154 OBC CHALLA VENKATA RAMANA 162 27

50 CUKRPGCT0002887 OBC SHARIKA P 162 27

51 CUKRPGCT0004548 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P MALAVIKA 161 28



52 CUKRPGCT0000882 OBC NAJIYA THANVEERA P T 159 29

53 CUKRPGCT0002672 OBC N SIDDARTH 159 29

54 CUKRPGCT0003352 OBC MOHAMMED SAFVAN M T 159 29

55 CUKRPGCT0002595 General Vinit Jha 158 30

56 CUKRPGCT0005407 General Sneha Ann Koshy 158 30

57 CUKRPGCT0002568 OBC Nibha Suresh 157 31

58 CUKRPGCT0000378 OBC MD AMIR SOHEL 156 32

59 CUKRPGCT0003289 General Aksa Ann Daniel 156 32

60 CUKRPGCT0005928 General Jiya Rai 156 32

61 CUKRPGCT0001399 OBC SHIFNA AK 155 33

62 CUKRPGCT0001703 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIBU KUSULIA 155 33

63 CUKRPGCT0002184 General Merin Vincent 155 33

64 CUKRPGCT0003486 General AASHI SAJEEV GEORGE 155 33

65 CUKRPGCT0003766 General KRISHNAPRIYA U 155 33

66 CUKRPGCT0000529 OBC Asra A 153 34

67 CUKRPGCT0002409 OBC ANJANA S BAIJU 153 34

68 CUKRPGCT0001183 General KARTHIK LAL AS 152 35

69 CUKRPGCT0004171 General Tino Mathew Thomas 152 35

70 CUKRPGCT0000563 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gunda chandu 151 36

71 CUKRPGCT0006264 Scheduled Caste (SC) VIKAS RAJ 151 36

72 CUKRPGCT0001749 General ANJANA P S 150 37

73 CUKRPGCT0001796 OBC ANUSREE P P 150 37

74 CUKRPGCT0003816 OBC AMRUTHA A KAMARAJ 150 37

75 CUKRPGCT0005060 OBC Muhammed Fazil T 150 37

76 CUKRPGCT0001824 OBC ASHTAMY SURESH 149 38

77 CUKRPGCT0003035 OBC ANSINA 149 38

78 CUKRPGCT0005625 OBC Kotha Jahnavi 149 38

79 CUKRPGCT0003515 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHAVYA K 148 39

80 CUKRPGCT0003966 OBC Gloriya 148 39

81 CUKRPGCT0006401 General PARVATHI V NAIR 148 39

82 CUKRPGCT0005459 General Priyakhi Bora 147 40

83 CUKRPGCT0005704 OBC Sneha  E S 147 40

84 CUKRPGCT0000324 OBC Fathima Hiba 146 41

85 CUKRPGCT0002277 General Nandana Gireesh 146 41

86 CUKRPGCT0005006 OBC Swetha U S 146 41

87 CUKRPGCT0000091 OBC THEJALAKSHMI R B 145 42

88 CUKRPGCT0000322 General VIGHNESH D WARRIER 145 42

89 CUKRPGCT0003175 OBC ATHIRA K S 145 42

1 CUKRPGCT0003235 OBC LAYA C V 145 42

2 CUKRPGCT0004965 OBC AYISHA MAJIDA V 145 42

3 CUKRPGCT0006332 OBC Mohammed Tauseef 145 42

4 CUKRPGCT0000726 General JUDIT ELIZABETH ANTONY 144 43

5 CUKRPGCT0002386 OBC VISHNUPRIYA P T 144 43

6 CUKRPGCT0002756 General JOSHNA M J 144 43

7 CUKRPGCT0003685 OBC ANANJANA R 144 43

8 CUKRPGCT0001384 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANKITA 143 44

9 CUKRPGCT0001526 General VINAYAN K C 143 44

10 CUKRPGCT0002620 Scheduled Caste (SC) M KANIMOZHI 143 44

11 CUKRPGCT0002712 EWS Vatsavayi chandravathi 143 44

12 CUKRPGCT0005586 General Pooja Deb 143 44

13 CUKRPGCT0006892 General SAMPURNA BHARATI 143 44

14 CUKRPGCT0005953 General Harsha V 142 45

15 CUKRPGCT0006173 OBC SMRITIKA E 141 46

16 CUKRPGCT0000941 EWS Shivanshu Dhar Dubey 140 47

17 CUKRPGCT0002649 General AJIN M V 140 47

18 CUKRPGCT0003053 Scheduled Caste (SC) BOLLEDDULA RAVI CHANDRA 140 47



19 CUKRPGCT0004889 General DEVIKA ARUN P 140 47

20 CUKRPGCT0005960 OBC MUHAMMED SUHAIL K T 140 47

21 CUKRPGCT0000362 OBC Vaidya Lahari 139 48

22 CUKRPGCT0005076 General Vishnu V Kumar 139 48

23 CUKRPGCT0005488 General I M NANDAKUMAR 139 48

24 CUKRPGCT0006011 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pagadala Prasanth 138 49

25 CUKRPGCT0001265 OBC YERRA RAJESH 136 50

26 CUKRPGCT0001981 General ABIN BIJU 135 51

27 CUKRPGCT0001271 OBC RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 134 52

28 CUKRPGCT0002842 OBC MOHAMMED ISMAIL K K 134 52

29 CUKRPGCT0007711 General PRITHA MAITRA 134 52

30 CUKRPGCT0003083 General Anand Gopal R 133 53

31 CUKRPGCT0004913 OBC Ardra Radhakrishnan 133 53

32 CUKRPGCT0005759 General Dheeraj Raveendran 133 53

33 CUKRPGCT0000620 OBC FATHIMA SANA 132 54

34 CUKRPGCT0005214 General Utsa Maity 131 55

35 CUKRPGCT0000483 OBC SAKTHI ANAND R S 130 56

36 CUKRPGCT0003381 OBC NARAMDAS LAXMI PRASANNA 130 56

37 CUKRPGCT0000219 General SUBHADEEP NANDI 129 57

38 CUKRPGCT0002210 OBC Cheguri Rishikesh 129 57

39 CUKRPGCT0002652 General GOURI NANDHA S L 129 57

40 CUKRPGCT0003456 OBC ANJANA S BIJU 129 57

41 CUKRPGCT0006846 General CELESTIA LAL 129 57

42 CUKRPGCT0003129 OBC Ritikaa M S 128 58

43 CUKRPGCT0004930 EWS SINGI REDDY ANANYA REDDY 128 58

44 CUKRPGCT0005618 OBC E VANITHA 128 58

45 CUKRPGCT0007281 OBC SUPRIYA KUMARI 128 58

46 CUKRPGCT0000477 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULLANGI VENKATA SAI VIJAY TEJA 126 59

47 CUKRPGCT0003225 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagya Raju 126 59

48 CUKRPGCT0007712 OBC Muhammed Fazal K A 126 59

49 CUKRPGCT0000916 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SONU SINGH MARAVI 125 60

50 CUKRPGCT0004244 OBC ABHISHEK RAJ 125 60

51 CUKRPGCT0006414 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ajmera Vamshi 125 60

52 CUKRPGCT0007604 General ARJUN S 125 60

53 CUKRPGCT0006992 General SUKANYA BORAH 124 61

54 CUKRPGCT0002717 OBC Alugu Sophia Sanjeevini 123 62

55 CUKRPGCT0000154 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pillewan Sneha Raju 122 63

56 CUKRPGCT0002335 OBC SANA KAMAL P P 122 63

57 CUKRPGCT0003601 OBC Fahad Mohammed Firoz 122 63

58 CUKRPGCT0007339 OBC GUNDELLI HANSIKA 122 63

59 CUKRPGCT0000589 General pasalapudi kavyanjali 121 64

60 CUKRPGCT0005624 General CHRISTINA  K  SHAJI 121 64

61 CUKRPGCT0006662 OBC GIRISH ANNAMALAI V 121 64

62 CUKRPGCT0007456 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ILAPDIANGHUN NONGRANG 120 65

63 CUKRPGCT0007534 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PRASENJIT BARO 120 65

64 CUKRPGCT0002922 OBC REPAKULA SRIJA 119 66

65 CUKRPGCT0002982 Scheduled Caste (SC) Julee Naik 118 67

66 CUKRPGCT0002320 General NAYAN THERASA 117 68

67 CUKRPGCT0005160 General Alex J 117 68

68 CUKRPGCT0000244 Scheduled Caste (SC) DOMATHOTI VENU 115 69

69 CUKRPGCT0000628 General Maheen Sheikh 115 69

70 CUKRPGCT0003866 General JOEL JOSHY 115 69

71 CUKRPGCT0004378 General VENUS ANN MATHEW 115 69

72 CUKRPGCT0005919 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ahon Wangsu 115 69

73 CUKRPGCT0000129 EWS CHINTHANIPPULA TARUN 114 70

74 CUKRPGCT0005999 OBC Ruby Hanna 114 70



75 CUKRPGCT0005685 OBC LANA C V 113 71

76 CUKRPGCT0006649 OBC Neel Kamal Sudhanshu 113 71

77 CUKRPGCT0007247 OBC IMRANUDDIN 113 71

78 CUKRPGCT0000015 General Karan singh mehra 112 72

79 CUKRPGCT0000019 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASWI MANOJ KUMAR 112 72

80 CUKRPGCT0000255 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUDAPATI DALINAVYA 112 72

81 CUKRPGCT0000877 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pallavi Killo 112 72

82 CUKRPGCT0001054 OBC MUHAMMED AJNAS AS 111 73

83 CUKRPGCT0003431 General JISS MARIA SAJU 111 73

84 CUKRPGCT0001012 OBC ASWATHI KRISHNAN 110 74

85 CUKRPGCT0001879 OBC GOWTHAM A 110 74

86 CUKRPGCT0002327 General LIYA BIJU 110 74

87 CUKRPGCT0004217 Scheduled Caste (SC) SILVITA SAHA 110 74

88 CUKRPGCT0002102 General Paul Lalu 109 75

89 CUKRPGCT0002137 Scheduled Caste (SC) REETESH KUMAR BEHERA 109 75

90 CUKRPGCT0005245 General Sarmista Deb 109 75

91 CUKRPGCT0005582 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SIVAJI NAIK 109 75

92 CUKRPGCT0007244 OBC MOHAMMED SHAFI C 109 75

93 CUKRPGCT0001177 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUMANTA PALAKA 108 76

94 CUKRPGCT0004440 Scheduled Caste (SC) ALISHA KAANAR 108 76

95 CUKRPGCT0000603 OBC FATHIMA SHIRIN T K 107 77

96 CUKRPGCT0001878 General NEENA C 107 77

97 CUKRPGCT0000290 OBC ARABI SAKEER A M 106 78

98 CUKRPGCT0001837 General SANGRAM PANIGRAHI 106 78

99 CUKRPGCT0003832 Scheduled Caste (SC) ERRIPOTHULA SUSMITHA PRIYA 106 78

100 CUKRPGCT0005288 General Navajeeth J L 106 78

101 CUKRPGCT0006266 OBC BATHULA SHARATH GOUD 106 78

102 CUKRPGCT0002640 General ABHINAND S 105 79

103 CUKRPGCT0006139 OBC AFRA K H 105 79

104 CUKRPGCT0000425 OBC Mahida Nasrin A N 104 80

105 CUKRPGCT0000911 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Soma Keerthi Chandana 104 80

106 CUKRPGCT0001709 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gurram SANDEEP KUMAR 104 80

107 CUKRPGCT0003709 General ADITHYA AJITH 104 80

108 CUKRPGCT0003991 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RADHIKA K V 104 80

109 CUKRPGCT0004222 OBC ABHINAV A V 104 80

110 CUKRPGCT0005481 OBC ABDULLA AJMAL E 103 81

111 CUKRPGCT0006075 OBC AHAMED SALAH Y P 103 81

112 CUKRPGCT0004218 OBC BADRUDHEEN K P 102 82

113 CUKRPGCT0001298 EWS MARIYA GRACE P PAUL 101 83

114 CUKRPGCT0003801 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANGELIN STEPHEN 101 83

115 CUKRPGCT0000499 OBC PAINTHAMIZH RAJA E 100 84

116 CUKRPGCT0007353 General Amal Babu V 100 84

117 CUKRPGCT0007485 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LIZA DAPHITORI KHARKONGOR 100 84

118 CUKRPGCT0007590 OBC MUHAMMED SHIHAN P 100 84

119 CUKRPGCT0004648 General ARYAN S VAID 99 85

120 CUKRPGCT0000351 Scheduled Caste (SC) Lam Rachana 98 86

121 CUKRPGCT0001643 OBC Aditya Felix 98 86

122 CUKRPGCT0002655 OBC AKASH S 98 86

123 CUKRPGCT0007334 OBC AL MUIZE M N 98 86

124 CUKRPGCT0007514 OBC SWFVAN M H 98 86

125 CUKRPGCT0007835 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rishitha Gauri 98 86

126 CUKRPGCT0000302 General Simon Shaji 97 87

127 CUKRPGCT0002141 OBC SHEMNAS A A 97 87

128 CUKRPGCT0005542 Scheduled Caste (SC) Debsarang Biswas 97 87

129 CUKRPGCT0007694 OBC DEVKRISHNA B 96 88

130 CUKRPGCT0000097 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KHETHAVAT PRAGATHI SINGH 95 89



131 CUKRPGCT0003846 Scheduled Caste (SC) KHADE RITESH BALU 95 89

132 CUKRPGCT0004307 General ANAGHA S PANICKER 95 89

133 CUKRPGCT0006700 EWS ASISH GEORGE 95 89

134 CUKRPGCT0002926 EWS NANDANA K P 94 90

135 CUKRPGCT0005537 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANDA NAGA KRISHNA 93 91

136 CUKRPGCT0001518 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARUPLA SANJEEV KUMAR 92 92

137 CUKRPGCT0000277 General ASHWIN A O 91 93

138 CUKRPGCT0006591 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASWANI CK 91 93

139 CUKRPGCT0000334 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pujari kista Vishnu Sagar 90 94

140 CUKRPGCT0005597 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pokala Sravankumar 90 94

141 CUKRPGCT0007780 OBC KUMAR ASHISH 90 94

142 CUKRPGCT0000213 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Aseng Perme 89 95

143 CUKRPGCT0002821 OBC ADE DEVI SREE PRASAD 89 95

144 CUKRPGCT0000022 EWS Mamushree Kakati 88 96

145 CUKRPGCT0002868 General MANJIMA V C 88 96

146 CUKRPGCT0003641 General SONA V REJI 88 96

147 CUKRPGCT0005331 Scheduled Caste (SC) LIYA S D 87 97

148 CUKRPGCT0006647 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GUGULOTHU ANIL KUMAR 87 97

149 CUKRPGCT0006326 General ANAGHA RAJAN 86 98

150 CUKRPGCT0001144 OBC GOWSIKA  V 85 99

151 CUKRPGCT0002654 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Gugulothu anil 85 99

152 CUKRPGCT0003959 OBC MADIRE VAISHNAVI 85 99

153 CUKRPGCT0001301 General RICHA RAJU 84 100

154 CUKRPGCT0002806 OBC AJINPRABHA P 84 100

155 CUKRPGCT0005347 General AKSHAJ A 84 100

156 CUKRPGCT0007744 OBC ADIN S GIREESH 84 100

157 CUKRPGCT0007753 OBC SAYAND B S 84 100

158 CUKRPGCT0002139 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANNAM CHANDAN 82 101

159 CUKRPGCT0004450 OBC Muhammed Safvan k 82 101

160 CUKRPGCT0004714 OBC HAJIRA 82 101

161 CUKRPGCT0005852 OBC Kiranlakshmi S 82 101

162 CUKRPGCT0006693 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Yaser Ali 82 101

163 CUKRPGCT0004523 OBC RAMAPRIYA P 81 102

164 CUKRPGCT0005107 General KEERTHANA R 81 102

165 CUKRPGCT0006724 OBC Monika G 81 102

166 CUKRPGCT0001474 Scheduled Caste (SC) Wakle Rohankumar Babarao 80 103

167 CUKRPGCT0002132 General NANDANA V S 80 103

168 CUKRPGCT0002375 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAINI SHIVA KUMAR 80 103

169 CUKRPGCT0002980 General NISHA VARKEY 80 103

170 CUKRPGCT0005709 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHOWHAN KARTHIK 80 103

171 CUKRPGCT0006393 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DAPHIHI SUCHIANG 80 103

172 CUKRPGCT0007569 OBC Khaja moinuddin 80 103

173 CUKRPGCT0004364 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHANIGARAPU VAMSHI 79 104

174 CUKRPGCT0004833 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PRIYA RANJAN MURMU 79 104

175 CUKRPGCT0006376 Scheduled Tribe (ST) TSERING LATON ROKPU 78 105

176 CUKRPGCT0002563 General Poornima Jayadevan 77 106

177 CUKRPGCT0007218 OBC SHAMSEENA V P 77 106

178 CUKRPGCT0000451 Scheduled Caste (SC) PRUTHBIRAJ TANDIA 76 107

179 CUKRPGCT0005835 General SYED MEEZAN HAIDER RIZVI 76 107

180 CUKRPGCT0006383 OBC Ashmikaa S 76 107

181 CUKRPGCT0001681 Scheduled Caste (SC) Danamolla Pravalika 75 108

182 CUKRPGCT0003349 General NANDANA B KRISHNAN 75 108

183 CUKRPGCT0004670 Scheduled Tribe (ST) TEJAVATH RAVINDAR 75 108

184 CUKRPGCT0006053 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUPRIYA E M 75 108

185 CUKRPGCT0006137 OBC GADDAM BHAVANA 75 108

186 CUKRPGCT0006704 OBC LINGARKAR BHARATH KUMAR 75 108



187 CUKRPGCT0007026 OBC KAMPA HEMALATHA 75 108

188 CUKRPGCT0001172 OBC Lakshmi R 74 109

189 CUKRPGCT0003508 OBC Amjad Ali Ibnu Azee P A 74 109

190 CUKRPGCT0007277 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUTAM SUVAS 74 109

191 CUKRPGCT0000747 OBC ASHIKA LAMIYA 73 110

192 CUKRPGCT0002028 General SANJNA THAKUR 73 110

193 CUKRPGCT0006344 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRINDA K NAVEEN 73 110

194 CUKRPGCT0000365 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JATOTH VINEETH KUMAR 72 111

195 CUKRPGCT0000938 General Hargun Muddur 72 111

196 CUKRPGCT0001562 General ATHIRA P P 71 112

197 CUKRPGCT0000875 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARLA CHANDRA SHEKAR 70 113

198 CUKRPGCT0007223 Scheduled Caste (SC) HRIDYA E K 70 113

199 CUKRPGCT0007273 Scheduled Caste (SC) DODDI CHARAN 70 113

200 CUKRPGCT0007296 OBC BINSIYA A 70 113

201 CUKRPGCT0001920 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lakyntiewdor Wahlang 69 114

202 CUKRPGCT0003586 OBC ANATHYAYA C M 69 114

203 CUKRPGCT0005718 OBC AJSAL JAMAN P T 69 114

204 CUKRPGCT0007276 OBC BADARISH S K 69 114

205 CUKRPGCT0003236 OBC ANJANA A 67 115

206 CUKRPGCT0000169 General SREENANDANA B S 66 116

207 CUKRPGCT0006974 OBC BRINDA S 66 116

208 CUKRPGCT0000074 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BUKKE PAVAN KUMAR NAIK 65 117

209 CUKRPGCT0000085 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nenavath Jagan 65 117

210 CUKRPGCT0000384 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Rosy Roziine Lanah 65 117

211 CUKRPGCT0001345 OBC ABHINANDHANA B 65 117

212 CUKRPGCT0001587 General Diya Rachel Kuruvilla 65 117

213 CUKRPGCT0003492 OBC ANAVADYA C M 65 117

214 CUKRPGCT0005819 Scheduled Caste (SC) KEERTHANA BABU 65 117

215 CUKRPGCT0007318 OBC ATHIRA GOPI 65 117

216 CUKRPGCT0002872 OBC CHAKALI ANITHA 64 118

217 CUKRPGCT0006623 General ARJUN S 64 118

218 CUKRPGCT0004713 OBC FATHIMA RANIYA 63 119

219 CUKRPGCT0002240 General Kummita murali Krishna Reddy 62 120

220 CUKRPGCT0002702 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 62 120

221 CUKRPGCT0001216 General KAREGAMA SINDHU REDDY 61 121

222 CUKRPGCT0002631 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJALI MOHAN 61 121

223 CUKRPGCT0007438 OBC Muhammed Nishal N 61 121

224 CUKRPGCT0007587 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDHAVATH SHIVA PRASAD 61 121

225 CUKRPGCT0000291 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINMAY MANDAL 60 122

226 CUKRPGCT0001415 General ADEETHI V 60 122

227 CUKRPGCT0006744 General SIDDABATTULA SASIDHAR SAI KRISHNA 60 122

228 CUKRPGCT0002436 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA G 59 123

229 CUKRPGCT0005019 OBC KOLUSU VIKHITHA 59 123

230 CUKRPGCT0006925 General Akshay T 58 124

231 CUKRPGCT0007603 OBC ALEENA NASAR 58 124

232 CUKRPGCT0006230 OBC PRAGYA BHARTI 56 125

233 CUKRPGCT0000239 OBC Dinesh kumar Nayak 55 126

234 CUKRPGCT0006100 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVASOTH LATHA 55 126

235 CUKRPGCT0007284 OBC SELSHA P P 55 126

236 CUKRPGCT0004858 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Danswrang Basumatary 53 127

237 CUKRPGCT0004861 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MEGHAVATH AKASHCHANDRA 53 127

238 CUKRPGCT0007741 OBC KALLAGUNTA PRABHAVATHI 53 127

239 CUKRPGCT0006450 General Daksh Walia 51 128

240 CUKRPGCT0000010 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANDI JNANENDRA 50 129

241 CUKRPGCT0000602 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BHARAT BHUSAN NAIK 50 129

242 CUKRPGCT0006498 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHIL DEV K 50 129



243 CUKRPGCT0004386 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasarla Rahul 48 130

244 CUKRPGCT0006116 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anita Pidikaka 48 130

245 CUKRPGCT0006982 Scheduled Caste (SC) MOTHE MAHESH 48 130

246 CUKRPGCT0007543 Scheduled Caste (SC) v s shreya 48 130

247 CUKRPGCT0000040 General RAVURI VAMSI 47 131

248 CUKRPGCT0007036 OBC SAUPARNIKA P V 47 131

249 CUKRPGCT0000004 Scheduled Caste (SC) VESIPOGULA PAVAN KUMAR 46 132

250 CUKRPGCT0002641 OBC MUHAMMED FAISAL TM 45 133

251 CUKRPGCT0005353 General GAVIREDDY SIVARAMI REDDY 45 133

252 CUKRPGCT0006654 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LARISA KHONGSDAM 45 133

253 CUKRPGCT0007355 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Moothe vineela jyoshna 45 133

254 CUKRPGCT0004256 Scheduled Tribe (ST) AMANDEEP TOPPO 44 134

255 CUKRPGCT0006104 OBC ZAHID U 43 135

256 CUKRPGCT0001200 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARA VIKRAM 42 136

257 CUKRPGCT0004494 OBC ASHAD P C 42 136

258 CUKRPGCT0005366 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAMMULA BABU 42 136

259 CUKRPGCT0006986 EWS Alphons Roy 42 136

260 CUKRPGCT0001845 OBC SUSEENDAR T 40 137

261 CUKRPGCT0002338 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALA ANIL 40 137

262 CUKRPGCT0002848 OBC BANDAPALLI PRAVEEN 40 137

263 CUKRPGCT0007579 OBC NANDANA S 40 137

264 CUKRPGCT0005603 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVARAJ HANAMANTRAY NAYKODI 38 138

265 CUKRPGCT0001815 Scheduled Caste (SC) Arjish P Viswam 36 139

266 CUKRPGCT0006218 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PENDEKATLA KRISHNAVENI 33 140

267 CUKRPGCT0006872 OBC MAHAANTO VEDONSHIH 33 140

268 CUKRPGCT0003857 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 32 141

269 CUKRPGCT0000030 Scheduled Caste (SC) ADIMALLA PRANAY 30 142

270 CUKRPGCT0000075 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOLLAPURAM YASWANTH KUMAR 30 142

271 CUKRPGCT0005305 OBC Mutum Gyanranjan Dhirendra 30 142

272 CUKRPGCT0007354 EWS Rosinamol Roy 28 143

273 CUKRPGCT0007100 OBC SAI CHETHAN MANUR 22 144

274 CUKRPGCT0004328 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAVULURI OLIVE PRAKASH 20 145

275 CUKRPGCT0007084 OBC NEERAJA P C -2 146



MA International Relations And Political Science

RANKLIST(OBC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000076 OBC MUHAMMED SABIK P P 225 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001628 OBC NITISH KUMAR 216 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003542 OBC HAJARA KP 202 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001696 OBC CHILAMATHURU MOUNISHA 195 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001641 OBC HIBA LATHEEF K 191 5

6 CUKRPGCT0003408 OBC NARAMDASU PRASANNA KUMAR 190 6

7 CUKRPGCT0000023 OBC FAUMINA KP 184 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004939 OBC AYANA P 183 8

9 CUKRPGCT0005615 OBC AZITHA SS 183 8

10 CUKRPGCT0005971 OBC DEEP GOGOI 180 9

11 CUKRPGCT0003124 OBC KELLA ROHITH SURYA NARAYANA 177 10

12 CUKRPGCT0003018 OBC MEGHA O M 175 11

13 CUKRPGCT0004822 OBC ARATHY JAYAKUMAR S 174 12

14 CUKRPGCT0002755 OBC Anusiya T 172 13

15 CUKRPGCT0000692 OBC NANDARAM SHIVA KUMAR 170 14

16 CUKRPGCT0001389 OBC ASHWIN CHANDRAN 170 14

17 CUKRPGCT0004642 OBC DHANALEKSHMI S 170 14

18 CUKRPGCT0003584 OBC Lucky S Thampan 168 15

19 CUKRPGCT0001836 OBC NANDANA T 167 16

20 CUKRPGCT0001066 OBC Tina Huidrom 165 17

21 CUKRPGCT0007408 OBC DEV KUMAR 165 17

22 CUKRPGCT0002031 OBC MONALISHA SWAIN 162 18

23 CUKRPGCT0002154 OBC CHALLA VENKATA RAMANA 162 18

24 CUKRPGCT0002887 OBC SHARIKA P 162 18

25 CUKRPGCT0000882 OBC NAJIYA THANVEERA P T 159 19

26 CUKRPGCT0002672 OBC N SIDDARTH 159 19

27 CUKRPGCT0003352 OBC MOHAMMED SAFVAN M T 159 19

28 CUKRPGCT0002568 OBC Nibha Suresh 157 20

29 CUKRPGCT0000378 OBC MD AMIR SOHEL 156 21

30 CUKRPGCT0001399 OBC SHIFNA AK 155 22

31 CUKRPGCT0000529 OBC Asra A 153 23

32 CUKRPGCT0002409 OBC ANJANA S BAIJU 153 23

33 CUKRPGCT0001796 OBC ANUSREE P P 150 24

34 CUKRPGCT0003816 OBC AMRUTHA A KAMARAJ 150 24

35 CUKRPGCT0005060 OBC Muhammed Fazil T 150 24

36 CUKRPGCT0001824 OBC ASHTAMY SURESH 149 25

37 CUKRPGCT0003035 OBC ANSINA 149 25

38 CUKRPGCT0005625 OBC Kotha Jahnavi 149 25

39 CUKRPGCT0003966 OBC Gloriya 148 26

40 CUKRPGCT0005704 OBC Sneha  E S 147 27

41 CUKRPGCT0000324 OBC Fathima Hiba 146 28

42 CUKRPGCT0005006 OBC Swetha U S 146 28

43 CUKRPGCT0000091 OBC THEJALAKSHMI R B 145 29

44 CUKRPGCT0003175 OBC ATHIRA K S 145 29

45 CUKRPGCT0003235 OBC LAYA C V 145 29

46 CUKRPGCT0004965 OBC AYISHA MAJIDA V 145 29

47 CUKRPGCT0006332 OBC Mohammed Tauseef 145 29

48 CUKRPGCT0002386 OBC VISHNUPRIYA P T 144 30



49 CUKRPGCT0003685 OBC ANANJANA R 144 30

50 CUKRPGCT0006173 OBC SMRITIKA E 141 31

51 CUKRPGCT0005960 OBC MUHAMMED SUHAIL K T 140 32

52 CUKRPGCT0000362 OBC Vaidya Lahari 139 33

53 CUKRPGCT0001265 OBC YERRA RAJESH 136 34

54 CUKRPGCT0001271 OBC RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 134 35

55 CUKRPGCT0002842 OBC MOHAMMED ISMAIL K K 134 35

56 CUKRPGCT0004913 OBC Ardra Radhakrishnan 133 36

57 CUKRPGCT0000620 OBC FATHIMA SANA 132 37

58 CUKRPGCT0000483 OBC SAKTHI ANAND R S 130 38

59 CUKRPGCT0003381 OBC NARAMDAS LAXMI PRASANNA 130 38

60 CUKRPGCT0002210 OBC Cheguri Rishikesh 129 39

61 CUKRPGCT0003456 OBC ANJANA S BIJU 129 39

62 CUKRPGCT0003129 OBC Ritikaa M S 128 40

63 CUKRPGCT0005618 OBC E VANITHA 128 40

64 CUKRPGCT0007281 OBC SUPRIYA KUMARI 128 40

65 CUKRPGCT0007712 OBC Muhammed Fazal K A 126 41

66 CUKRPGCT0004244 OBC ABHISHEK RAJ 125 42

67 CUKRPGCT0002717 OBC Alugu Sophia Sanjeevini 123 43

68 CUKRPGCT0002335 OBC SANA KAMAL P P 122 44

69 CUKRPGCT0003601 OBC Fahad Mohammed Firoz 122 44

70 CUKRPGCT0007339 OBC GUNDELLI HANSIKA 122 44

71 CUKRPGCT0006662 OBC GIRISH ANNAMALAI V 121 45

72 CUKRPGCT0002922 OBC REPAKULA SRIJA 119 46

73 CUKRPGCT0005999 OBC Ruby Hanna 114 47

74 CUKRPGCT0005685 OBC LANA C V 113 48

75 CUKRPGCT0006649 OBC Neel Kamal Sudhanshu 113 48

76 CUKRPGCT0007247 OBC IMRANUDDIN 113 48

77 CUKRPGCT0001054 OBC MUHAMMED AJNAS AS 111 49

78 CUKRPGCT0001012 OBC ASWATHI KRISHNAN 110 50

79 CUKRPGCT0001879 OBC GOWTHAM A 110 50

80 CUKRPGCT0007244 OBC MOHAMMED SHAFI C 109 51

81 CUKRPGCT0000603 OBC FATHIMA SHIRIN T K 107 52

82 CUKRPGCT0000290 OBC ARABI SAKEER A M 106 53

83 CUKRPGCT0006266 OBC BATHULA SHARATH GOUD 106 53

84 CUKRPGCT0006139 OBC AFRA K H 105 54

85 CUKRPGCT0000425 OBC Mahida Nasrin A N 104 55

86 CUKRPGCT0004222 OBC ABHINAV A V 104 55

87 CUKRPGCT0005481 OBC ABDULLA AJMAL E 103 56

88 CUKRPGCT0006075 OBC AHAMED SALAH Y P 103 56

89 CUKRPGCT0004218 OBC BADRUDHEEN K P 102 57

90 CUKRPGCT0000499 OBC PAINTHAMIZH RAJA E 100 58

91 CUKRPGCT0007590 OBC MUHAMMED SHIHAN P 100 58

92 CUKRPGCT0001643 OBC Aditya Felix 98 59

93 CUKRPGCT0002655 OBC AKASH S 98 59

94 CUKRPGCT0007334 OBC AL MUIZE M N 98 59

95 CUKRPGCT0007514 OBC SWFVAN M H 98 59

96 CUKRPGCT0002141 OBC SHEMNAS A A 97 60

97 CUKRPGCT0007694 OBC DEVKRISHNA B 96 61

98 CUKRPGCT0007780 OBC KUMAR ASHISH 90 62

99 CUKRPGCT0002821 OBC ADE DEVI SREE PRASAD 89 63

100 CUKRPGCT0001144 OBC GOWSIKA  V 85 64



101 CUKRPGCT0003959 OBC MADIRE VAISHNAVI 85 64

102 CUKRPGCT0002806 OBC AJINPRABHA P 84 65

103 CUKRPGCT0007744 OBC ADIN S GIREESH 84 65

104 CUKRPGCT0007753 OBC SAYAND B S 84 65

105 CUKRPGCT0004450 OBC Muhammed Safvan k 82 66

106 CUKRPGCT0004714 OBC HAJIRA 82 66

107 CUKRPGCT0005852 OBC Kiranlakshmi S 82 66

108 CUKRPGCT0004523 OBC RAMAPRIYA P 81 67

109 CUKRPGCT0006724 OBC Monika G 81 67

110 CUKRPGCT0007569 OBC Khaja moinuddin 80 68

111 CUKRPGCT0007218 OBC SHAMSEENA V P 77 69

112 CUKRPGCT0006383 OBC Ashmikaa S 76 70

113 CUKRPGCT0006137 OBC GADDAM BHAVANA 75 71

114 CUKRPGCT0006704 OBC LINGARKAR BHARATH KUMAR 75 71

115 CUKRPGCT0007026 OBC KAMPA HEMALATHA 75 71

116 CUKRPGCT0001172 OBC Lakshmi R 74 72

117 CUKRPGCT0003508 OBC Amjad Ali Ibnu Azee P A 74 72

118 CUKRPGCT0000747 OBC ASHIKA LAMIYA 73 73

119 CUKRPGCT0007296 OBC BINSIYA A 70 74

120 CUKRPGCT0003586 OBC ANATHYAYA C M 69 75

121 CUKRPGCT0005718 OBC AJSAL JAMAN P T 69 75

122 CUKRPGCT0007276 OBC BADARISH S K 69 75

123 CUKRPGCT0003236 OBC ANJANA A 67 76

124 CUKRPGCT0006974 OBC BRINDA S 66 77

125 CUKRPGCT0001345 OBC ABHINANDHANA B 65 78

126 CUKRPGCT0003492 OBC ANAVADYA C M 65 78

127 CUKRPGCT0007318 OBC ATHIRA GOPI 65 78

128 CUKRPGCT0002872 OBC CHAKALI ANITHA 64 79

129 CUKRPGCT0004713 OBC FATHIMA RANIYA 63 80

130 CUKRPGCT0002702 OBC MANEPALLI SATYA DURGA 62 81

131 CUKRPGCT0007438 OBC Muhammed Nishal N 61 82

132 CUKRPGCT0005019 OBC KOLUSU VIKHITHA 59 83

133 CUKRPGCT0007603 OBC ALEENA NASAR 58 84

134 CUKRPGCT0006230 OBC PRAGYA BHARTI 56 85

135 CUKRPGCT0000239 OBC Dinesh kumar Nayak 55 86

136 CUKRPGCT0007284 OBC SELSHA P P 55 86

137 CUKRPGCT0007741 OBC KALLAGUNTA PRABHAVATHI 53 87

138 CUKRPGCT0007036 OBC SAUPARNIKA P V 47 88

139 CUKRPGCT0002641 OBC MUHAMMED FAISAL TM 45 89

140 CUKRPGCT0006104 OBC ZAHID U 43 90

141 CUKRPGCT0004494 OBC ASHAD P C 42 91

142 CUKRPGCT0001845 OBC SUSEENDAR T 40 92

143 CUKRPGCT0002848 OBC BANDAPALLI PRAVEEN 40 92

144 CUKRPGCT0007579 OBC NANDANA S 40 92

145 CUKRPGCT0006872 OBC MAHAANTO VEDONSHIH 33 93

146 CUKRPGCT0005305 OBC Mutum Gyanranjan Dhirendra 30 94

147 CUKRPGCT0007100 OBC SAI CHETHAN MANUR 22 95

148 CUKRPGCT0007084 OBC NEERAJA P C -2 96



MA International Relations And Political Science

RANKLIST(SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0007310 Scheduled Caste (SC) HANSRAJ SIMAR 207 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000249 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAFFODIL SURESH 185 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004976 Scheduled Caste (SC) Prachee 183 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001105 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAYATHRI C 177 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001529 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALAYA NAIK 177 4

6 CUKRPGCT0005505 Scheduled Caste (SC) KONKATI SHIVASAI 170 5

7 CUKRPGCT0001316 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagath Gireesh 162 6

8 CUKRPGCT0004548 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P MALAVIKA 161 7

9 CUKRPGCT0001703 Scheduled Caste (SC) SIBU KUSULIA 155 8

10 CUKRPGCT0000563 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gunda chandu 151 9

11 CUKRPGCT0006264 Scheduled Caste (SC) VIKAS RAJ 151 9

12 CUKRPGCT0003515 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHAVYA K 148 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001384 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANKITA 143 11

14 CUKRPGCT0002620 Scheduled Caste (SC) M KANIMOZHI 143 11

15 CUKRPGCT0003053 Scheduled Caste (SC) BOLLEDDULA RAVI CHANDRA 140 12

16 CUKRPGCT0006011 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pagadala Prasanth 138 13

17 CUKRPGCT0000477 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULLANGI VENKATA SAI VIJAY TEJA 126 14

18 CUKRPGCT0003225 Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhagya Raju 126 14

19 CUKRPGCT0000154 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pillewan Sneha Raju 122 15

20 CUKRPGCT0002982 Scheduled Caste (SC) Julee Naik 118 16

21 CUKRPGCT0000244 Scheduled Caste (SC) DOMATHOTI VENU 115 17

22 CUKRPGCT0000019 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASWI MANOJ KUMAR 112 18

23 CUKRPGCT0000255 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUDAPATI DALINAVYA 112 18

24 CUKRPGCT0004217 Scheduled Caste (SC) SILVITA SAHA 110 19

25 CUKRPGCT0002137 Scheduled Caste (SC) REETESH KUMAR BEHERA 109 20

26 CUKRPGCT0001177 Scheduled Caste (SC) SUMANTA PALAKA 108 21

27 CUKRPGCT0004440 Scheduled Caste (SC) ALISHA KAANAR 108 21

28 CUKRPGCT0003832 Scheduled Caste (SC) ERRIPOTHULA SUSMITHA PRIYA 106 22

29 CUKRPGCT0001709 Scheduled Caste (SC) Gurram SANDEEP KUMAR 104 23

30 CUKRPGCT0000351 Scheduled Caste (SC) Lam Rachana 98 24

31 CUKRPGCT0007835 Scheduled Caste (SC) Rishitha Gauri 98 24

32 CUKRPGCT0005542 Scheduled Caste (SC) Debsarang Biswas 97 25

33 CUKRPGCT0003846 Scheduled Caste (SC) KHADE RITESH BALU 95 26

34 CUKRPGCT0005537 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANDA NAGA KRISHNA 93 27

35 CUKRPGCT0006591 Scheduled Caste (SC) ASWANI CK 91 28

36 CUKRPGCT0005597 Scheduled Caste (SC) Pokala Sravankumar 90 29

37 CUKRPGCT0005331 Scheduled Caste (SC) LIYA S D 87 30

38 CUKRPGCT0002139 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANNAM CHANDAN 82 31

39 CUKRPGCT0001474 Scheduled Caste (SC) Wakle Rohankumar Babarao 80 32

40 CUKRPGCT0002375 Scheduled Caste (SC) GAINI SHIVA KUMAR 80 32

41 CUKRPGCT0004364 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHANIGARAPU VAMSHI 79 33

42 CUKRPGCT0000451 Scheduled Caste (SC) PRUTHBIRAJ TANDIA 76 34

43 CUKRPGCT0001681 Scheduled Caste (SC) Danamolla Pravalika 75 35

44 CUKRPGCT0006053 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANUPRIYA E M 75 35

45 CUKRPGCT0007277 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUTAM SUVAS 74 36

46 CUKRPGCT0006344 Scheduled Caste (SC) BRINDA K NAVEEN 73 37

47 CUKRPGCT0000875 Scheduled Caste (SC) ARLA CHANDRA SHEKAR 70 38

48 CUKRPGCT0007223 Scheduled Caste (SC) HRIDYA E K 70 38

49 CUKRPGCT0007273 Scheduled Caste (SC) DODDI CHARAN 70 38

50 CUKRPGCT0005819 Scheduled Caste (SC) KEERTHANA BABU 65 39

51 CUKRPGCT0002631 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJALI MOHAN 61 40

52 CUKRPGCT0000291 Scheduled Caste (SC) CHINMAY MANDAL 60 41

53 CUKRPGCT0002436 Scheduled Caste (SC) DEVIKA G 59 42



54 CUKRPGCT0006498 Scheduled Caste (SC) NIKHIL DEV K 50 43

55 CUKRPGCT0004386 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasarla Rahul 48 44

56 CUKRPGCT0006982 Scheduled Caste (SC) MOTHE MAHESH 48 44

57 CUKRPGCT0007543 Scheduled Caste (SC) v s shreya 48 44

58 CUKRPGCT0000004 Scheduled Caste (SC) VESIPOGULA PAVAN KUMAR 46 45

59 CUKRPGCT0005366 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAMMULA BABU 42 46

60 CUKRPGCT0002338 Scheduled Caste (SC) MALA ANIL 40 47

61 CUKRPGCT0001815 Scheduled Caste (SC) Arjish P Viswam 36 48

62 CUKRPGCT0003857 Scheduled Caste (SC) KOTA V S BHAGYA LAKSHMI 32 49

63 CUKRPGCT0000030 Scheduled Caste (SC) ADIMALLA PRANAY 30 50

64 CUKRPGCT0000075 Scheduled Caste (SC) SOLLAPURAM YASWANTH KUMAR 30 50

65 CUKRPGCT0004328 Scheduled Caste (SC) DAVULURI OLIVE PRAKASH 20 51



MA International Relations And Political Science

RANKLIST(ST)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000916 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SONU SINGH MARAVI 125 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006414 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ajmera Vamshi 125 1

3 CUKRPGCT0007456 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ILAPDIANGHUN NONGRANG 120 2

4 CUKRPGCT0007534 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PRASENJIT BARO 120 2

5 CUKRPGCT0005919 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Ahon Wangsu 115 3

6 CUKRPGCT0000877 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pallavi Killo 112 4

7 CUKRPGCT0005582 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RAMAVATH SIVAJI NAIK 109 5

8 CUKRPGCT0000911 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Soma Keerthi Chandana 104 6

9 CUKRPGCT0003991 Scheduled Tribe (ST) RADHIKA K V 104 6

10 CUKRPGCT0003801 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANGELIN STEPHEN 101 7

11 CUKRPGCT0007485 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LIZA DAPHITORI KHARKONGOR 100 8

12 CUKRPGCT0000097 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KHETHAVAT PRAGATHI SINGH 95 9

13 CUKRPGCT0001518 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARUPLA SANJEEV KUMAR 92 10

14 CUKRPGCT0000334 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pujari kista Vishnu Sagar 90 11

15 CUKRPGCT0000213 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Aseng Perme 89 12

16 CUKRPGCT0006647 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GUGULOTHU ANIL KUMAR 87 13

17 CUKRPGCT0002654 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Gugulothu anil 85 14

18 CUKRPGCT0006693 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Yaser Ali 82 15

19 CUKRPGCT0005709 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHOWHAN KARTHIK 80 16

20 CUKRPGCT0006393 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DAPHIHI SUCHIANG 80 16

21 CUKRPGCT0004833 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PRIYA RANJAN MURMU 79 17

22 CUKRPGCT0006376 Scheduled Tribe (ST) TSERING LATON ROKPU 78 18

23 CUKRPGCT0004670 Scheduled Tribe (ST) TEJAVATH RAVINDAR 75 19

24 CUKRPGCT0000365 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JATOTH VINEETH KUMAR 72 20

25 CUKRPGCT0001920 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Lakyntiewdor Wahlang 69 21

26 CUKRPGCT0000074 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BUKKE PAVAN KUMAR NAIK 65 22

27 CUKRPGCT0000085 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Nenavath Jagan 65 22

28 CUKRPGCT0000384 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Rosy Roziine Lanah 65 22

29 CUKRPGCT0007587 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MUDHAVATH SHIVA PRASAD 61 23

30 CUKRPGCT0006100 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVASOTH LATHA 55 24

31 CUKRPGCT0004858 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Danswrang Basumatary 53 25

32 CUKRPGCT0004861 Scheduled Tribe (ST) MEGHAVATH AKASHCHANDRA 53 25

33 CUKRPGCT0000010 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BANDI JNANENDRA 50 26

34 CUKRPGCT0000602 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BHARAT BHUSAN NAIK 50 26

35 CUKRPGCT0006116 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anita Pidikaka 48 27

36 CUKRPGCT0006654 Scheduled Tribe (ST) LARISA KHONGSDAM 45 28

37 CUKRPGCT0007355 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Moothe vineela jyoshna 45 28

38 CUKRPGCT0004256 Scheduled Tribe (ST) AMANDEEP TOPPO 44 29

39 CUKRPGCT0001200 Scheduled Tribe (ST) JARA VIKRAM 42 30

40 CUKRPGCT0005603 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DEVARAJ HANAMANTRAY NAYKODI 38 31

41 CUKRPGCT0006218 Scheduled Tribe (ST) PENDEKATLA KRISHNAVENI 33 32



MA International Relations And Political Science

RANKLIST (EWS)

SL.NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001638 EWS Singh Rani Raju 191 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002712 EWS Vatsavayi chandravathi 143 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000941 EWS Shivanshu Dhar Dubey 140 3

4 CUKRPGCT0004930 EWS SINGI REDDY ANANYA REDDY 128 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000129 EWS CHINTHANIPPULA TARUN 114 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001298 EWS MARIYA GRACE P PAUL 101 6

7 CUKRPGCT0006700 EWS ASISH GEORGE 95 7

8 CUKRPGCT0002926 EWS NANDANA K P 94 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000022 EWS Mamushree Kakati 88 9

10 CUKRPGCT0006986 EWS Alphons Roy 42 10

11 CUKRPGCT0007354 EWS Rosinamol Roy 28 11



MA International Relations And Political Science

RANKLIST (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003584 OBC LUCKY S THAMPAN 168 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001824 OBC ASHTAMY SURESH 149 2



MA International Relations And Political Science

RANKLIST (PWD)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001696 OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)CHILAMATHURU MOUNISHA 195 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000239 OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY)DINESH KUMAR NAYAK 55 2


